MASPALOMAS
GOLF

GRAN CANARIA

FINAL AUTONOMICA CIRCUITO 52 CATEGORIA 2024
MASPALOMAS GOLF - 22.09.24

ORDEN
1

2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE INSCRITOS

LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

CP02965372
CP22470981
CP09469239
CP22154682
CP02372493
CP22154635
CP15196865
CP22968084
CP05405945
CP26095924
CP22154676
CP02082021
CP02265689
CP22927659
CP36322613
CP01315946
CP15377710
CP02926507
CP22472857
CP05970488

Mendez Padilla, Veronica

De Jorge Lopez, Carlos Alberto
Rodriguez Aranaz, Pablo
Afonso Perez, Juan Jose
Sanchez De Arcos, Juanjo
Afonso Perez, Antonio C.
Barrera Brito, Luis

Garcia Herrera, Seth
Rodriguez Garcia, Maca

Gioia Sastre, Andres

Castro Mesa, Andres

Armas Brito, Pedro Josue
Pedrajas Arboleda, Alicia
Alvarez Diaz, Rayco

Mattei, Riccardo
Diaz-Saavedra Zerolo, M2 Gabriela
Javier Gonzalez, Gersan
Villasante Rdriguez, Raquel
Paez Lorenzo, Agustin

Wonneberger, Karola

HCP
21,5

22,2
22,6
22,7
23,1
23,8
24,6
25,0
26,5
26,7
27,7
27,8
29,7
30,2
30,3
30,5
33,5
34,7
36,0
39,1



